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A{t(z ’
.y ?q. . - HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLRSSES - HIGHLY ERUDIBLE AKD ﬁ
0’ 1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE
2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE ~ LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1 {é
3 = NOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE ! WIND EROSIION ! ,{\Y- NATER EROSION s
HAP C 1 HEL R KW T  SLOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LENGTH LS- WALUE HEL
NUID  SYMBOL  SOIL NAME 1 VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE VALUE VALUE MIN. NAY. HMIN. MAX. HIN. MAS. ~ 8T/RX CLAS
RARRRAAR ARAKRR KA RARRKARRRRAK RRAKX A AAA RRARA AARSkA AAKRR ARRARA ARRAKA ARARA RARARR AAARA ARKARR HARARR ARAAR * RAkk RARAR AKX
091AD0 AD  ADRIAN — 1100 0.06 134 3 160 0.01 4 6 2 0 200 0.000 0.24720.000 3
091BAA  BAA  BLOUNT « 1100 006 48 3 160 0.43 7 3 0 3 0 200 0.000 9.353 0.34% 2
091BR  BR  BOURBON e 1100 0.06 8 3 160 0.2025 5 6 2 0 400 0.000 0.304 1.250 3
091BTA BTA  BREMS 1100 0.06 3H02503 160 0.15 5 0 3 0 300 0.000 0.399 1.667 3
091CD D  CHEEKTONAGA — 1100 0.06 8 3 160 0.28 & 0 2 0 150 0.000 0.227 0.893 2
091CHE CHB  CHELSEA 1100 0.06 3¥2% 3 160 0.15 § 2 6 50 150 0.163 0.823 1.867 3
091CHC CHC  CHELSEA 1100 0.06 34 3 160 0.15 5§ 6 12 50 100 0.475 1.804 1.867 2
091CHD CHD  CHELSEA 1100 006 3 3 160 015 5 12 18 25 100 0.902 3.434 1.667 2
091CK €K  COHOCTAH = 1100 0.06 8 3 160 0.24 & 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.304 1.042 3
091C0A COA  COUPEE 1100 0.06 5 3 160 0.32 2 4 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.304 0.625 3
091C0B COB  COUPEE 1100 0.06 5 3 160 0.32 4 2 6 100 350 0.201 1.2580.625 2
09100 DU DUNELAND 1100 0.06 310 3 160 0.10 5 25 60 100 400 5.890 46.301 2.500 |
091ED ED  EDHARDS — 1100 0.06 13¢ 3 160 0.01 ¢ 0 2 0 200 0.000. 0.24720.000 3
091ESA ESA  ELSTON 1100 006 S6 3 160 0.28 it 4 0 2 0 400 0.000 0304 0.714 3
091£58 ESB  ELSTON 1100 006 S 3 160 0.28 4 2 6 100 300 0.201 1.164 0.714 2
091FH  FH  FLUVAQUENTS ¢ 1100 006 85 3 160 001 5 0 -~ 2 50 3000.060 0.27925.000 3
0916F G6F  GILFORD — 1100 0.06 8 3 160 0.2045 4 6 2 0 200 0.000 0.247 1.000 3
091HAR  HAA  HANNA o 1100 0.06 8 3 160 0.24 4 0 3 0 400 0.000 0.435 0.833 3
091HH  HH  HISTOSOLLS = 1 55 0.06 13 3 160 0.01 5 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.24725.000 3
A9IHH  HH  AQUOLLS = 2 45 006 134 3 160 0.01 & 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.24725.000 3
IHK  HK  HOMER o 1100 0.06 5 3 160 0.37 ) 4 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.304 0.541 3
JIH HM HOUGHTON — 1100 0.06 134 3 160 0.01 & 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.24725.000 3
091H0 H0O  HOUGHTON — 1100 0.06 134 3 160 0.01 5 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.24725.000 3
091MD  MD  MARTISCO — 1100 0.06 134 3 160 0.010 3 . ¢ 2 0 200 0.000 0.24715.000 3
091NM MM HAUMEE — 1100 0.06 13 3 160 01729 5 0 2 0 150 0.000 0.2271.471 3
091NN MN  HAUMEE VARIANT= 1100 0.06 134 3 160 0.1729 § 0 2 0 150 0.000 0.227 1.471 3
09INP  MP  MILFORD — 1100 006 8 3 160 0.28 i3 5 0 2 0 150 0.000 0.227 0.893 3
091MRB2 MRB2  MORLEY o 1100 0.06 48 3 160 0.37 & 2 6 S0 2000.163 0.951 0.541 2
091MRC2 MRC2  MORLEY 1100 0.06 48 3 160 0.37 4 6 12 S0 200 0.475 2.551 0.541 2
091MRD2 MRD2  HMORLEY 1100 006 48 3 160 0.37 4 12 18 25 150 0.902 4.2050541 1
091X  MX  MOROCCO « 1100 0.06 134 3 160 0.17 29 § 0 2 0 300 0.000 0.2791.471 3
091MZ  MZ  MUSKEGOD = 1100 0.06 13¢ 3 160 001 4 0- 2 0 200 0.000 0.24720.000 3
09INF  NF NENTON~ @ 1100 0.06 134 3 160 0.17 S 6 2 0 150 0.000 0.227 1.471 3
0910aC 0AC  OAKVILLE ¢ 1100 0.06 2563 160 0.1533 5 4 12 S0 100 0.303 1.804 1.667 2
09108 OAE  OAKVILLE 1100 0.06 34 3 160 0.15 5 12 25 25 100 0.902 5.890 1.667 2
0914 PA  PALMS — 1100 0.06 13¢ 3 160 0.01 S 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.24725.000 3
U91PE  PE  PENAMO — 1100 0.06 4635 3 160 0.28(3 5§ 02 0 200 0.000 0.247 0.893 3
091PH PH  PINHOOK = 1100 006 S 3 160 032 ¢4 6 2 0 400 0.000 0.304 0.625 3
091QU QU QUIKN — 1100 0.06 5% 3 160 0.320b 5 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.304 0.781 3
091RLA RLA  RIDDLES 1100 0.06 56 3 160 0.32 S 0 2 100 250 0.069 0.264 0.781 3
09IRLB2 RLB2 RIDDLES 1100 006 5 3 160 032 & 2 6 50 150 0.163 0.823 0.781 2
09IRLC2 RLC2  RIDDLES 1100 0.06 5 3 160 0.32 S 6 12 50 150 0.475 2.209 0.781 2
091RLD2 RLD2  RIDDLES 1100 006 5 3 160 0.32 5§ 12 18 50 150 1.275 4.2050.781 |
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091RLF  RLF  RIDDLES
99154 A SAUGATUCK »
0918 S PIPESTONE ¢
09158 SB SEBEWA —
091SE4  SEA  SELFRIDGE e
091SEB  SEB  SELFRIDGE
09180 S0 SUMAN —
0S1TCA  TCA  TRACY
0917CB  TCB TRACY
091TCC2 TCC2  TRACY
091TCD2 TCD2  TRACY
091TCF  TCF  TRACY
091TR TR TROXEL
091TYA  TYA  TYMER
091UC  UC URBAN LAND
0s1uC U COUPEE
091UD WD UD ORHTENTS
09100C UOC  URBAN LAND
091U0C UOC  OAKVILLE
09IV W URBAN LAND
09IV Wy HOROCCO
091HA WA WALLKILL —
091ME  KE HARNERS —
091UH KH KASHTEKAR =
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18.616 0.781
0.227 0.588
.227 1.4701
.247 0.833
.247 1.471
.951 1.471
.279 0.625
0.304 1.042
1.258 1.042
2.852 1.042
4.205 1.042
18.616 1.042
0.304 0.893
0.304 1.471
0.30425.000
0.304 0.625
14.45625.000
1.67725.000
1.677 1.667
0.27925.000
0.279 1.471
0.247 0.676
0.279 0.581
0.227 0.67¢
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